13U Division Il Boys Basketball

2009 National Championship
Registration and Practice Schedule

Team
1 WINCHESTER RISING STARS
2 VIRGINIA WARRIORS
3 VA HOKIES
4 TEAM ELITE
5 STAFFORD MAGIC 13U
6 METRO MUSTANGS
7 LP3 HOOPSTARS
8 FORT WORTH SOLDIERS
9 CEDAR HILL FIRE
10 SAN ANTONIO ROHAWKS
11 KILLEEN ELITE
12 NJB STARS
13 LA GATORS
14 BIG ED'S DREAM TEAM
15 SOUTHEASTERN HORNETS
16 BIRMINGHAM KINGS
17 ALABAMA GOLD
18 FAIRFAX STARS 13 MAROON
19 TEAM ST. LOUIS
20 DAYTON C-HAWKS
21 CLUB OHIO
22 CINCINNATI ROYALS 71
23 NEW JERSEY PANTHERS
24 CENTRAL JERSEY HAWKS
25 NHHDS SPARTANS
26 UNITED STARS GREEN
27 KINGDOM ATHLETES
28 GARNER ROAD BULLDOGS
29 CHARLOTTE HORNETS
30 CATAWBA ALLSTARS
31 CPHASE

As of 6/20/09 3:24PM

Registration Time

Location

(1 Hour Practice)
Practice Times

10:04 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 1:00PM
10:08 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 1:00PM
10:12 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 1:00PM
10:16 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 1:00PM
10:20 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 1:00PM
10:24 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 1:00PM
10:28 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 1:00PM
10:32 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 1:00PM
10:36 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
10:40 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
10:44 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
10:48 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
10:52 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
10:56 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
11:00 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
11:04 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
11:08 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
11:12 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
11:16 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
11:20 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 2:00PM
11:24 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
11:28 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
11:32 AM. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
11:36 A M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
11:40 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
11:44 A M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
11:48 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
11:52 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
11:56 A.M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
12:00 P.M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM
12:04 P.M. WOODDALE H.S. 3:00PM

Practice Site

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY

SwWcCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY

SwWcCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY

SWCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE




32 TEAM UNDERRATED

33 NEW YORK GAUCHOS

34 NEW YORK EMPIRE

35 WESTERN HOWARD COUNTY HEAT
36 HARUNDALE HORNETS

37 MID PENN MOTION/HOLLEY/VAUGHN
38 DELAWARE ELITE 13U

39 INDY ICE

40 HOUSTON HOOPS-RED

41 GULF COAST BLUE CHIPS

42 DC BLAZERS 13U BLACK

43 ATLANTA SELECT 13U BLACK

44 TAB SPURS

45 BGCNH BLAZERS

46 LAKE COUNTY SPORTS ACADEMY
47 IL EXPLORERS

48 ARKANSAS HEAT

49 NOLAN RICHARDSON ARKANSAS MUSTANGS
50 ARKANSAS WARRIORS (13)

51 AR MAGIC - BLUE

52 TEXAS HURRICANES

53 NEW JERSEY BLAZE

54 CHESAPEAKE CHARGERS

55 LIL TYGERS BASKETBALL CLUB

56 MEMPHIS STORM

57 MEMPHIS TAR HEELS

58 WAR EAGLES - HARRIS

59 PANTHERS SELECT 2014

As of 6/20/09 3:24PM

12:08 P.M.
12:12 P.M.
12:16 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
12:24 P.M.
12:28 P.M.
12:32 P.M.
12:36 P.M.
12:40 P.M.
12:44 P.M.
12:48 P.M.
12:52 P.M.
12:56 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
1:04 P.M.
1:08 P.M.
1:12 P.M.
1:16 P.M.
1:20 P.M.
1:24 P.M.
1:28 P.M.
1:32 P.M.
1:36 P.M.
1:40 P.M.
3:16 P.M.
3:20 P.M.
3:24 P.M.
3:28 P.M.

WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.

WOODDALE H.S

WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.
WOODDALE H.S.

WOODDALE H.S
WOODDALE H.S

3:00PM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
3:00PM
11:00AM
3:00PM
3:00PM

KEY:

WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
RIDGEWAY
WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
AMERICAN WAY
BISHOP BYRNE
CARVER

CENTRAL

HORN LAKE
HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
NCC

NIKE

RIDGEWAY

SWCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
SWCC

WOODDALE MIDDLE
WOODDALE HIGH
WOODDALE MIDDLE
NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

NO PRACTICE

SWCC - Southwest Community Center
NCC - Neighborhood Christan Center
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