13U Division II Boys Basketball
2009 National Championship
Registration and Practice Schedule

-			(1 Hour Practice)	
Team	Registration Time	Location	Practice Times	Practice Site
1 WINCHESTER RISING STARS	10:04 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	HORN LAKE
2 VIRGINIA WARRIORS	10:08 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
3 VA HOKIES	10:12 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	NCC
4 TEAM ELITE	10:16 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	NIKE
5 STAFFORD MAGIC 13U	10:20 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	RIDGEWAY
6 METRO MUSTANGS	10:24 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	SWCC
7 LP3 HOOPSTARS	10:28 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
8 FORT WORTH SOLDIERS	10:32 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	1:00PM	WOODDALE HIGH
9 CEDAR HILL FIRE	10:36 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	AMERICAN WAY
10 SAN ANTONIO ROHAWKS	10:40 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	BISHOP BYRNE
11 KILLEEN ELITE	10:44 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	CARVER
12 NJB STARS	10:48 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	CENTRAL
13 LA GATORS	10:52 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	HORN LAKE
14 BIG ED'S DREAM TEAM	10:56 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
15 SOUTHEASTERN HORNETS	11:00 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	NCC
16 BIRMINGHAM KINGS	11:04 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	NIKE
17 ALABAMA GOLD	11:08 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	RIDGEWAY
18 FAIRFAX STARS 13 MAROON	11:12 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	SWCC
19 TEAM ST. LOUIS	11:16 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
20 DAYTON C-HAWKS	11:20 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	2:00PM	WOODDALE HIGH
21 CLUB OHIO	11:24 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	AMERICAN WAY
22 CINCINNATI ROYALS 71	11:28 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	BISHOP BYRNE
23 NEW JERSEY PANTHERS	11:32 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	CARVER
24 CENTRAL JERSEY HAWKS	11:36 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	CENTRAL
25 NHHDS SPARTANS	11:40 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	HORN LAKE
26 UNITED STARS GREEN	11:44 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
27 KINGDOM ATHLETES	11:48 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	NCC
28 GARNER ROAD BULLDOGS	11:52 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	NIKE
29 CHARLOTTE HORNETS	11:56 A.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	RIDGEWAY
30 CATAWBA ALLSTARS	12:00 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	SWCC
31 CPHASE	12:04 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	WOODDALE MIDDLE

32 TEAM UNDERRATED	12:08 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	WOODDALE HIGH
33 NEW YORK GAUCHOS	12:12 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	8:00AM	AMERICAN WAY
34 NEW YORK EMPIRE	12:16 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	8:00AM	CENTRAL
35 WESTERN HOWARD COUNTY HEAT	12:10 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	8:00AM	HORN LAKE
36 HARUNDALE HORNETS	12:24 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	8:00AM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
37 MID PENN MOTION/HOLLEY/VAUGHN	12:24 F.M. 12:28 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	8:00AM	RIDGEWAY
38 DELAWARE ELITE 13U	12:32 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	8:00AM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
39 INDY ICE	12:36 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.		WOODDALE HIGH
40 HOUSTON HOOPS-RED			8:00AM	
	12:40 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	AMERICAN WAY
41 GULF COAST BLUE CHIPS	12:44 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	BISHOP BYRNE
42 DC BLAZERS 13U BLACK	12:48 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	CARVER
43 ATLANTA SELECT 13U BLACK	12:52 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	CENTRAL
44 TAB SPURS	12:56 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	HORN LAKE
45 BGCNH BLAZERS	1:00 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	HICKORY RIDGE MIDDLE
46 LAKE COUNTY SPORTS ACADEMY	1:04 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	NCC
47 IL EXPLORERS	1:08 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	NIKE
48 ARKANSAS HEAT	1:12 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	RIDGEWAY
49 NOLAN RICHARDSON ARKANSAS MUSTANGS	1:16 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	SWCC
50 ARKANSAS WARRIORS (13)	1:20 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
51 AR MAGIC - BLUE	1:24 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	9:00AM	WOODDALE HIGH
52 TEXAS HURRICANES	1:28 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S	3:00PM	SWCC
53 NEW JERSEY BLAZE	1:32 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	11:00AM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
54 CHESAPEAKE CHARGERS	1:36 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	WOODDALE HIGH
55 LIL TYGERS BASKETBALL CLUB	1:40 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.	3:00PM	WOODDALE MIDDLE
56 MEMPHIS STORM	3:16 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.		NO PRACTICE
57 MEMPHIS TAR HEELS	3:20 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S.		NO PRACTICE
58 WAR EAGLES - HARRIS	3:24 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE
59 PANTHERS SELECT 2014	3:28 P.M.	WOODDALE H.S		NO PRACTICE
		= =		

KEY:

SWCC - Southwest Community Center NCC - Neighborhood Christan Center